¥ FIXTURES

ICC MEN'S
CRICKET WORLD CuP

Thursday, 5 October ENGLAND
Friday, 6 October PAKISTAN
Saturday, 7 October BANGLADESH
Saturday, 7 October SOUTH AFRICA
Sunday, 8 October INDIA
Monday, 9 Octcber NEW ZEALAND
Tuesday, 10 October ENGLAND
Tuesday, 10 October PAKISTAN
Wednesday, 11 October INDIA
Thursday, 12 October AUSTRALIA
Friday, 13 October NEW ZEALAND
Saturday, 14 October INDIA
Sunday, 15 October ENGLAND
Monday, 16 October AUSTRALIA
Tuesday, 17 October SOUTH AFRICA
Wednesday, 18 October NEW ZEALAND
Thursday, 19 October INDIA
Friday, 20 Octobe AUSTRALIA
Saturday, 21 obe NETHERLANDS
Saturday, 21 October ENGLAND
Sunday, 22 October INDIA
Monday, 23 October PAKISTAN
Tuesday, 24 October SOUTH AFRICA
Wednesday, 25 October AUSTRALIA
Thursday, 26 October ENGLAND
Friday, 27 October PAKISTAN
Saturday, 28 Octol AUSTRALIA
Saturday, 28 October NETHERLANDS
Sunday, 29 October INDIA
Monday, 30 October AFGHANISTAN
Tuesday, 31 October PAKISTAN
Wednesday, 1 November NEW ZEALAND
Thursday, 2 November INDIA
Friday, 3 November NETHERLANDS
Saturday, 4 November = NEW ZEALAND
Saturday, 4 November ENGLAND
Sunday, 5 November INDIA SOUTH AFRICA Kolkata
Monday, 6 November BANGLADESH SRI LANKA Dethi
Tuesday, 7 November AUSTRALIA . AFGHANISTAN Mumbal
Wednesday, 8 November ENGLAND | NETHERLANDS Pune
Thursday, 9 November NEW ZEALAND SRI LANKA Bengaluru
Friday, 10 November SOUTH AFRICA AFGHANISTAN Ahmedabad
Saturday, 11 November % AUSTRALIA L BANGLADESH Pune
Saturday, 11 November ENGLAND - 3 PAKISTAN Kolkata
Sunday, 12 November INDIA v r— NETHERLANDS Bengaluru

Wednesday, 15 November SEMI FINAL 1 Mumbal
Thursday, 16 November SEMI FINAL 2 Kolkata
SUNDAY, 19 NOVEMBER FINAL AHMEDABAD

NEW ZEALAND Ahmedabad
NETHERLANDS Hyderabad
AFGHANISTAN Dharamsala
SRI LANKA Delhi
AUSTRALIA Chennai
NETHERLANDS Hyderabad
BANGLADESH Dharamsala
SRI LANKA Hyderabad
AFGHANISTAN Delhi
SOUTH AFRICA Lucknow
BANGLADESH Chennai
PAKISTAN Ahmedabad
AFGHANISTAN Delhi
SRI LANKA Lucknow
NETHERLANDS Dharamsala
AFGHANISTAN Chennal
BANGLADESH Pune
PAKISTAN Bengaluru
SRI LANKA Lucknow
SOUTH AFRICA Mumbai
NEW ZEALAND Dharamsala
AFGHANISTAN Chennai
BANGLADESH Mumbai
NETHERLANDS Delhi
SRI LANKA Bengaluru
SOUTH AFRICA Chennai
NEW ZEALAND Dharamsala
BANGLADESH Kolkata
ENGLAND Lucknow
SRI LANKA Pune
BANGLADESH Kolkata
SOUTH AFRICA Pune
SRI LANKA Mumbali
AFGHANISTAN Lucknow
PAKISTAN Bengaluru
AUSTRALIA Ahmedabad
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ALL DAY-NIGHT MATCHES BEGIN AT 14h00 LOCAL TIME

& DAY MATCHES BEGIN AT 10h30 LOCAL TIME
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